
List of all UNSOLD KIOSK location after Auction on 05-11-2021
Spot Registration for re-auction will be open at 08:15 AM till 02:00 PM on 06-11-2021

Sl No Ref # Metro Station Floor designation Identification Code Area (Sqft)
Preferred Type of Business (Bidder can opt any of 
the business from the below list. Business not in 
the list will not be allowed)

1 1 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 101 120 1. Diagnostic centre/ collection centre

2. Food grains, cereals/ pulses, related 
essential products.

3. Spice Shop

4. Beauty & hygiene products.

5. Newspaper & Periodicals Shop

6. Pharmacy/ medical shop/ Medical 
Equipments

7. Mobile and related Accessories

8. Fashion Boutique/ apparel shop

9. Flowereist

10. Ayurvedic products

11. Sale of Handicraft articles/Sale of 
Kudumbasree products

12. Clock/watch/ accessories shop

13. IT products, Hardwares and accessories

14. Electrical Items.

15. Electronics items

16. Shoes store

17. Kids Store

18. Baby products

19. Health & fitness products

20. Common Service Centres (Like Akshaya 
Centre)

21. Farmer's Produce Stores (Value added 
Articles)/Sale of Forest products

22. Laundry.

23. Pet care & related products

24. Ornaments/jewellery Shops & related 
accessories

25. Home décor range

26. Seed Bank (including saplings, Agriculure 
equipments and allied products)/ Products of 
Coconut Development Board

2 2 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 102 120

3 3 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 103 120

4 4 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 104 120

5 5 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 105 120

6 6 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 106 120

7 7 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 107 120

8 8 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 108 120

9 10 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 110 120

10 12 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 112 120

11 13 Aluva Street Level LHS ALUV STRT 113 120

12 67 Pulinchodu Street Level PNCU-RHS-STRT-102 120

13 68 Pulinchodu Street Level PNCU-RHS-STRT-103 120

14 69 Pulinchodu Street Level PNCU-RHS-STRT-104 120

15 70 Pulinchodu Concourse PNCU-RHS-CONC-100 120

16 71 Pulinchodu Concourse PNCU-RHS-CONC-101 120

17 72 Pulinchodu Concourse PNCU-RHS-CONC-102 120

18 74 Companypady Street Level CPDY-RHS-STRT-101 120

19 76 Companypady Concourse CPDY-RHS-CONC-100 120

20 77 Companypady Concourse CPDY-RHS-CONC-101 120

21 78 Companypady Concourse CPDY-RHS-CONC-102 120

22 79 Companypady Concourse CPDY-LHS-CONC-100 120

23 80 Companypady Concourse CPDY-LHS-CONC-101 120

24 81 Companypady Concourse CPDY-LHS-CONC-102 120

25 82 Companypady Concourse CPDY-LHS-CONC-103 120

26 83 Companypady Concourse CPDY-LHS-CONC-104 120

27 84 Companypady Concourse CPDY-LHS-CONC-105 120

28 85 Companypady Concourse CPDY-LHS-CONC-106 120

29 86 Ambattukavu Street Level AATK-RHS-STRT-100 120

30 87 Ambattukavu Street Level AATK-RHS-STRT-101 120

31 88 Ambattukavu Street Level AATK-RHS-STRT-102 120

32 102 Pathadipalam Concourse PDPM-RHS-CONC-102 120

33 107 Pathadipalam Street Level RHS PDPM STRT 104 120

34 118 Edapally LHS FIRST FLOOR LHS EDAP FRST 100 120

35 119 Edapally LHS FIRST FLOOR LHS EDAP FRST 101 120

36 120 Edapally LHS FIRST FLOOR LHS EDAP FRST 102 120

37 121 Edapally LHS FIRST FLOOR LHS EDAP FRST 103 120

38 122 Edapally LHS Link Bridge LHS EDAP LINK 100 120

39 123 Edapally LHS Link Bridge LHS EDAP LINK 101 120

40 124 Edapally LHS Link Bridge LHS EDAP LINK 102 120

41 125 Edapally LHS Link Bridge LHS EDAP LINK 103 120



42 126 Edapally LHS Link Bridge LHS EDAP LINK 104 120

1. Diagnostic centre/ collection centre

2. Food grains, cereals/ pulses, related 
essential products.

3. Spice Shop

4. Beauty & hygiene products.

5. Newspaper & Periodicals Shop

6. Pharmacy/ medical shop/ Medical 
Equipments

7. Mobile and related Accessories

8. Fashion Boutique/ apparel shop

9. Flowereist

10. Ayurvedic products

11. Sale of Handicraft articles/Sale of 
Kudumbasree products

12. Clock/watch/ accessories shop

13. IT products, Hardwares and accessories

14. Electrical Items.

15. Electronics items

16. Shoes store

17. Kids Store

18. Baby products

19. Health & fitness products

20. Common Service Centres (Like Akshaya 
Centre)

21. Farmer's Produce Stores (Value added 
Articles)/Sale of Forest products

22. Laundry.

23. Pet care & related products

24. Ornaments/jewellery Shops & related 
accessories

25. Home décor range

26. Seed Bank (including saplings, Agriculure 
equipments and allied products)/ Products of 
Coconut Development Board

43 127 Edapally LHS Link Bridge LHS EDAP LINK 105 120

44 128 Edapally LHS Platform Level LHS EDAP PLTF 100 120

45 129 Edapally LHS Platform Level LHS EDAP PLTF 101 120

46 130 Edapally LHS Platform Level LHS EDAP PLTF 102 120

47 131 Edapally LHS Platform Level LHS EDAP PLTF 103 120

48 134 Edapally RHS PLATFORM LEVEL RHS EDAP PLTF 102 120

49 135 Edapally RHS PLATFORM LEVEL RHS EDAP PLTF 103 120

50 136 Edapally RHS PLATFORM LEVEL RHS EDAP PLTF 104 120

51 137 Edapally RHS PLATFORM LEVEL RHS EDAP PLTF 105 120

52 138 Edapally RHS PLATFORM LEVEL RHS EDAP PLTF 106 120

53 139 Edapally RHS PLATFORM LEVEL RHS EDAP PLTF 107 120

54 140 Edapally RHS PLATFORM LEVEL RHS EDAP PLTF 108 120

55 141 Edapally RHS PLATFORM LEVEL RHS EDAP PLTF 109 120

56 142 Edapally RHS PLATFORM LEVEL RHS EDAP PLTF 110 120

57 143 Changampuzha Park LHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL LHS-CGPP-CONC-100 120

58 144 Changampuzha Park LHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL LHS-CGPP-CONC-101 120

59 145 Changampuzha Park LHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL LHS-CGPP-CONC-102 120

60 146 Changampuzha Park LHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL LHS-CGPP-CONC-103 120

61 149 Changampuzha Park RHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL RHS-CGPP-CONC-101 120

62 153 Changampuzha Park LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-CGPP-PLTF-100 120

63 154 Changampuzha Park LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-CGPP-PLTF-101 120

64 155 Changampuzha Park LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-CGPP-PLTF-102 120

65 156 Changampuzha Park LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-CGPP-PLTF-103 120

66 157 Changampuzha Park LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-CGPP-PLTF-104 120

67 158 Changampuzha Park LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-CGPP-PLTF-105 120

68 160 Changampuzha Park LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-CGPP-PLTF-107 120

69 164 Changampuzha Park RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-CGPP-PLTF-103 120

70 165 Changampuzha Park RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-CGPP-PLTF-104 120

71 166 Changampuzha Park RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-CGPP-PLTF-105 120

72 167 Changampuzha Park RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-CGPP-PLTF-106 120

73 169 Palarivattom LHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL LHS-PVTM-CONC-101 120

74 176 Palarivattom RHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL RHS-PVTM-CONC-101 120

75 178 Palarivattom RHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL RHS-PVTM-CONC-103 120

76 179 Palarivattom RHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL RHS-PVTM-CONC-104 120

77 180 Palarivattom LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-PVTM-PLTF-100 120

78 182 Palarivattom LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-PVTM-PLTF-102 120

79 183 Palarivattom LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-PVTM-PLTF-103 120

80 184 Palarivattom LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-PVTM-PLTF-104 120

81 185 Palarivattom LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-PVTM-PLTF-105 120

82 186 Palarivattom LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-PVTM-PLTF-106 120

83 187 Palarivattom LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-PVTM-PLTF-107 120

84 188 Palarivattom LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-PVTM-PLTF-108 120

85 189 Palarivattom RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-PVTM-PLTF-100 120

86 191 Palarivattom RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-PVTM-PLTF-102 120



87 203 Town Hall LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-TNHL-PLTF-103 120

1. Diagnostic centre/ collection centre

2. Food grains, cereals/ pulses, related 
essential products.

3. Spice Shop

4. Beauty & hygiene products.

5. Newspaper & Periodicals Shop

6. Pharmacy/ medical shop/ Medical 
Equipments

7. Mobile and related Accessories

8. Fashion Boutique/ apparel shop

9. Flowereist

10. Ayurvedic products

11. Sale of Handicraft articles/Sale of 
Kudumbasree products

12. Clock/watch/ accessories shop

13. IT products, Hardwares and accessories

14. Electrical Items.

15. Electronics items

16. Shoes store

17. Kids Store

18. Baby products

19. Health & fitness products

20. Common Service Centres (Like Akshaya 
Centre)

21. Farmer's Produce Stores (Value added 
Articles)/Sale of Forest products

22. Laundry.

23. Pet care & related products

24. Ornaments/jewellery Shops & related 
accessories

25. Home décor range

26. Seed Bank (including saplings, Agriculure 
equipments and allied products)/ Products of 
Coconut Development Board

88 204 Town Hall RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-TNHL-PLTF-100 120

89 220 Ernakulam South RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS ERSH PLTF PD 102 120

90 227 Elamkulam LHS- STREET LEVEL ELKM-STRT-106 120

91 228 Elamkulam LHS- STREET LEVEL ELKM-STRT-107 120

92 229 Elamkulam LHS- STREET LEVEL ELKM-STRT-108 120

93 230 Elamkulam RHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL RHS-ELKM-CONC-100 120

94 231 Elamkulam RHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL RHS-ELKM-CONC-101 120

95 232 Elamkulam RHS - CONCOURSE LEVEL RHS-ELKM-CONC-102 120

96 233 Elamkulam LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-ELKM-PLTF-100 120

97 235 Elamkulam LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-ELKM-PLTF-102 120

98 236 Elamkulam LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-ELKM-PLTF-103 120

99 238 Elamkulam LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-ELKM-PLTF-105 120

100 239 Elamkulam LHS-PLATFORM LEVEL LHS-ELKM-PLTF-106 120

101 240 Elamkulam RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-ELKM-PLTF-100 120

102 241 Elamkulam RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-ELKM-PLTF-101 120

103 242 Elamkulam RHS-PLATFORM LEVEL RHS-ELKM-PLTF-102 120


